meno

roCnik registracné Cislo platné do

TJ Sokol Biskupice
Patrik Jandak
Matus Gizel
Daniel Boco

David Durina
David Skultéty
Dominik Sevéik
Kristian Kolarovic¢
Samuel Tomasovic
Matus Martiska
Samuel Paulinec
Lukas Duracka

FK Bojnice
Tomas Beseda

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2008

2012

TJ Dynamo Bystricany

Leonard Pury
Samuel Kielar

Matej Hanzel
Jaroslav Matousek
Alexander Gasparovi(
Matus Beliansky
Tomas Hanko

TJ Partizan Cigel
Samuel Svitok
Matus Zubak
Nicolas Matiasko

TJ OFK DeZerice
Martin Jezik

Alex Kurtis
Samuel Flimel
Simon Predanocy
Jakub Zajac
Maros Valach
David Valach

2012
2012
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2013
2013
2012

2005
2008
2013
2013
2013
2008
2013

1381751
1393175
1358884
1422755
1413756
1408861
1458248
1459840
1458249
1462444
1369634

1425585

1442203
1451451
1375080
1379181
1379179
1433982
1367848

1423801
1446028
1465123

1406427
1373704
1439843
1424023
1423525
1361214
1423107

TJ Druizstevnik Diviacka Nova Ves

Marcus Kana
David Kotonski
Jozef Jurik
Marek Filko
Samuel Vrecko

SK Vegum Dolné Vestenice

Tomas Dufek
Samuel Suchanek
Kristian Miko
Adam Susmak
Filip Susmak

2012
2013
2013
2013
2012

2005
2005
2006
2012
2012

1425065
1434236
1440543
1457049
1451593

1354620
1398242
1367485
1413437
1427016

17.08.2023
22.08.2023
26.08.2023
26.08.2023
30.08.2023
14.09.2023
14.09.2023
14.09.2023
16.09.2023
16.09.2023
19.09.2023

08.09.2023

22.04.2023
02.05.2023
24.08.2023
29.08.2023
30.08.2023
14.03.2024
05.04.2024

02.09.2023
09.09.2023
23.09.2023

03.05.2023
17.08.2023
20.02.2024
21.02.2024
27.02.2024
08.03.2024
08.03.2024

05.09.2023
05.09.2023
06.09.2023
16.09.2023
19.09.2023

17.05.2023
10.07.2023
28.07.2023
17.08.2023
17.08.2023



TJ Banik Halacovce - Otrhanky

Patrik Valnych 2013 1426446 17.08.2023
Frederik Hanko 2012 1447201 18.08.2023
Marcus Kozak 2013 1447200 23.08.2023
Filip Janega 2012 1447199 24.08.2023
Matus Flimel 2012 1447204 24.08.2023
Lucas Bolfa 2013 1454311 25.08.2023
Filip Klizan 2013 1417811 26.08.2023

MFK Banik Handlova

Adrian Poznik 2012 1444299 09.05.2023
Martin Fifilina 2012 1425487 16.05.2023
Nicolas Verzea 2012 1416948 17.05.2023
Patrik Papcun 2008 1420289 24.07.2023
Filip Varga 2008 1444208 02.08.2023
Marcos Majer 2008 1369122 23.08.2023
Patrik Boska 2008 1379682 30.08.2023
Samuel Petras 2008 1387243 02.09.2023
David Papcun 2012 1440929 05.09.2023
Matej Straka 2012 1407190 07.09.2023

OFK Slavia Chrenovec-Brusno

Max Semstas 2013 1431727 30.08.2023
Nicolas Semstas 2013 1431714 30.08.2023
Samuel Batora 2008 1417417 30.08.2023
Lukas Prokein 2008 1404806 31.08.2023
Michal Krsko 2008 1378997 31.08.2023
Nikolas Kovac 2008 1361538 31.08.2023
Samuel Pavlik 2012 1438754 31.08.2023
Simon Valach 2012 1442481 08.09.2023

Sportové centrum Chynorany

Jakub Bires 2012 1438614 02.09.2023
Michal Jasko 2013 1445284 02.09.2023
Simon Furek 2013 1413208 02.09.2023

TJ Tatran Kamenec pod Vtanikom
Radovan Kiss 2005 1353571 28.09.2023

TJ Druzstevnik Kolacno
Simon Chudik 2005 1369145 27.07.2023

TJ Sportklub Liedtany

Adrian Nyilas 2012 1452646 18.08.2023
Dominik Vrecko 2012 1463064 19.08.2023
Timotej Hrdy 2013 1461261 24.08.2023
Simon Mazanik 2012 1461925 26.08.2023
Martin Vrecko 2012 1461924 07.09.2023

TJ Partizan Malinova
Tobias Lacko 2013 1425402 02.09.2023

TJ Partizan Miezgovce
Damian Gunis 2005 1355729 11.08.2023



Nase Podhorie

Tomas Pavlis 2013
Dominik Kovac 2012
Viktdria Kasickova 2012
Mario Viliam Egly 2008
Richard Matus 2008
Calem Kasala 2012

1438386
1445610
1449089
1369028
1379577
1438387

25.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
02.09.2023
02.09.2023
07.09.2023

TJ Druzstevnik Hornda Nitra NedoZery-Brezany

Viktor Solnica 2005
Bryan S. Randziak 2008
Nicolas Hausner 2012
Jakub Pekar 2006
Miroslav Chovan 2008
Tomas Mikula 2008
Michael Bielik 2008
Adam Volar 2008
Adam Hromada 2008

TJ Priehrada Nitrianske Rudno

Samuel Barta 2006
Vladimir llanovsky 2005
Damian Vrecko 2012
Lukas Caban 2006
Matias Panis 2012
Tomas Sopori 2012
Ondrej Sedlacek 2013
Filip Prokopovic 2012
Tobias Hurtis 2008

MT)J Pravenec

Simon Vri¢an 2008
Roman Zilla 2008
Tomas Tipul 2008
Matus Vrabel 2005

Miroslav Gerdenich 2008

FK Hajskala Raztocno

Samuel Schwarcz 2012
Tibor Simora 2012
Lukas Jancovic 2012
Sebastidan Grnac 2012
Tomas Masarik 2013
TJ Rybany

Marko Kosiba 2012
Adam Tretinar 2008
Dominik Kotlar 2008
Pavol Kikus 2012
Tobias Broni$ 2008

TJ Dubrava Rudnianska Lehota
Patrik Lucas Uhlar 2006

1370105
1397041
1424355
1338785
1451602
1414802
1466424
1393940
1474564

1328231
1361043
1453836
1397344
1431537
1425064
1431467
1431606
1385154

1427768
1366322
1366907
1365305
1444686

1446857
1418016
1456618
1440699
1474751

1458365
1379529
1451789
1467165
1403887

1335262

11.07.2023
17.08.2023
13.09.2023
06.03.2024
02.03.2024
03.03.2024
07.03.2024
08.03.2024
23.03.2024

14.04.2023
14.04.2023
30.08.2023
02.09.2023
02.09.2023
05.09.2023
08.09.2023
10.10.2023
22.03.2024

24.08.2023
25.08.2023
07.10.2023
08.03.2024
27.03.2024

20.04.2023
20.04.2023
21.04.2023
09.08.2023
28.03.2024

12.05.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
06.09.2023

16.03.2024



TJ Banik Sebedrazie

Martin Mecar 2008 1404260
Marek Belkovic 2008 1443641
Tobias Benkovic 2008 1380698
Kristian Appel 2008 1404480
Peter Mjartan 2008 1421896
Radovan Simorka 2005 1373460
Lukas Kracmer 2008 1368206
Jakub Svitok 2008 1395178
Peter Zavadinka 2008 1382541

FK Slovan Simonovany

Matus Herceg 2005 1408553
Andrej Klucha 2006 1404437
Alex Miskovsky 2006 1428512
Milos Piacek 2008 1453923
Leo Kuban 2006 1353600

TJ Tatran TuZina

Jakub Tapusik 2005 1331781
Jan Slavicek 2005 1328369
Simon Svitok 2005 1373283

TJ Tatran Uhrovec
Tobias Pisklak 2012 1423239
Christopher Opat 2008 1378518

TJ Start Kristal Valaska Bela
Oliver Kucera 2012 1427155

TJ Sokol Zlatniky

Peter Simtin 2012 1424650
Richard Simun 2012 1464398
Pavol Zembera 2012 1469164
Roman Kajan 2013 1470234

TJ Slovan Zemianske Kostolany

Alexander Karabin 2008 1379203
Samuel Antalik 2008 1379213
Sebastian Uhlar 2012 1417100
Marek Kassa 2008 1399701
Kritstian Stanga 2008 1414801
Peter Kmet 2008 1470618

TJ AC Zabokreky nad Nitrou

Erik Koligyer 2005 1344577
Denis Villar 2008 1370950

16.08.2023
17.08.2023
18.08.2023
19.08.2023
02.09.2023
12.10.2023
20.03.2024
20.03.2024
20.03.2024

02.08.2023
03.08.2023
22.08.2023
30.08.2023
21.03.2024

15.07.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023

04.05.2023
22.03.2024

07.09.2023

31.08.2023
02.09.2023
13.09.2023
20.09.2023

31.08.2023
31.08.2023
16.09.2023
21.09.2023
07.10.2023
07.10.2023

21.07.2023
24.03.2024



